1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP 1G SMF CWDM 40km Duplex LC DOM
Features Compliance
 Hot Pluggable SFP form factor
 Operating data rate 1.25Gbps
 Single +3.3V power supply
 Duplex LC-UPC connector
 Max power dissipation <1.0W

13WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP 1G SMF CWDM 40km Duplex LC DOM
Order Information
Part Number Description
1G-SFP-C40-xx 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1270~1610nm 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
1G-SFP-C80-xx 1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1270~1610nm 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
1G-SFP-C120-xx
1000BASE-CWDM SFP 1470~1610nm 120km DOM Duplex LC SMF Transceiver
Module
1G-SFP-D40-Cxx 1000BASE-DWDM SFP C17~C61 40km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
1G-SFP-D80-Cxx 1000BASE-DWDM SFP C17~C61 80km DOM LC SMF Transceiver Module
14WWW.LSOLINK.COM
SFP 1G SMF CWDM 40km Duplex LC DOM